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Микрорайон Степной

- Mosque

- Start / Finish

- Tennis Center

- “METRO” Wholesale Trade Center

-“Stroymart” Shopping Center

- Karagandy Ice Palace “Arena” - 1-st turn - Feed zone

- 2-nd turn

- 3-rd turn

S

S

2

1

3

2

1

3 0
1

2
3

4
5

6
7

8
9

10
11

12
13

14
15

M
et

er
s (

Y)
 /

 K
ilo

m
et

er
s (

X)

M
et

er
s (

Y)
 /

 K
ilo

m
et

er
s (

X)

0
0.

5
1

1.
5

2
2.

5
3Venues / Road Races

KARAGANDY CITY
1 LAP – 15 KM
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